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COMPACTOR TYRES

* Speedways compactor tyres are engineered to provide equal distribution of
ground pressure across the tyre & to give optimum compaction.

* Tread compound specially formulated to endure high temperatures and
minimize loose materials sticking to tyres.
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TUBETYPE/

TUBELESS

Illlﬁﬁﬁnlll (inch)
J5" 7.50-15 ROADKING 6 6.0 6.5 TUBETYPE
ROADKING 14 6.0 6.5 TUBETYPE
8.5/90-15 | ROADKING 6 6.0 6.5 TUBELESS
20" 9.00-20 | ROADKING il 7.0 75 TUBETYPE
ROADKING 14 7.0 i) TUBETYPE
11.00-20 | ROADKING 16 8.0 8.5 TUBETYPE
ROADKING 18 8.0 8.5 TUBETYPE

SECTION

WIDTH
(mm) IIH@HII
225 8.9
225 8.9
230 9.0
275 | 10.8
275 10.8
305 | 12.0
305 | 12.0
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1020
1020
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31.0
40.1
40.1
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42.7
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MAX LOAD MAX LOAD

(kg) (kg | (bs)

1770
2750
1770
4060
4420
5440
5910

Y/ ROADKING /i

LOAD CAPACITY
KPH /1

3894
6050
3894
8932
9724
11968
13002

1415
2225
1415
3245
3540
4350
4730

3113
4895
3113
7139
7788
9570
10406

PH

INFLATION

PRESSURE
3.8 54
78 | 110
3.4 48
6.2 88
72 102
72 | 102
8.3 118
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